
2020-2021 Scores

Updated:10/12/2021

Year-End Award Placings will be calculated and posted no later that October 15



Introductory Level Dressage

Status Rider Horse Show Test Judge

Schooling 

(S)  Rated 

(R) Online 

(O)

Score Final Median 

Score

Final 

2021 

Placing

JR/YR Peterson Breland Sam 1/30/21 - SEA B Elizabeth Poulin S 62.750 65.470 1st - JR/YR

JR/YR Peterson Breland Sam 1/30/21 - SEA C Elizabeth Poulin S 62.750

JR/YR Peterson Breland Sam 3/20/2021 - SEA C Elizabeth Poulin S 66.250

JR/YR Peterson Breland Sam 3/20/2021-SEA B Elizabeth Poulin S 65.940

JR/YR Peterson Breland Sam 5/8/21 - SEA C Elizabeth Poulin S 65.000

JR/YR Peterson Breland Sam 5/15/21 - Sandstone C Lisa Stewart S 66.000

AA Gloria Anderson

Unico Fan 

Ryp-Ein Online Show 2/5/21 A Charlotte Trentleman O 70.000 65.313 1st - AA

AA Gloria Anderson

Unico Fan 

Ryp-Ein Online Show 2/26/21 A Robyn Nunnally O 64.060

AA Gloria Anderson

Unico Fan 

Ryp-Ein Online Show 3/12/21 A Aviva Nebesky O 60.940

AA Gloria Anderson

Unico Fan 

Ryp-Ein Online Show 4/9/21 A Aviva Nebesky O 66.250

AA Gloria Anderson

Unico Fan 

Ryp-Ein Online Show A Marie Maloney O 61.250

AA Gloria Anderson

Unico Fan 

Ryp-Ein Online Show 6/18/21 A Robyn Nunnally O 64.380

AA Gloria Anderson

Unico Fan 

Ryp-Ein Online Show 8/6/21 A Marie Maloney O 67.500



Introductory Level Dressage

AA Gloria Anderson

Unico Fan 

Ryp-Ein Online Show 8/6/21 A Marie Maloney O 66.880

AA Gloria Anderson

Unico Fan 

Ryp-Ein Day of Remebrance Show A Bill Woods S 64.688

AA Gloria Anderson

Unico Fan 

Ryp-Ein Day of Remebrance Show B Bill Woods S 65.938



Training Level Dressage 

Status Rider Horse Show Test Judge
Schooling (S) 

or Rated (R)
Score

Final Median 

Score

Final 2021 

Placing

JR/YR Peterson Breland Sam 1/30/2021 - SEA T-1 Elizabeth Poulin S 64.230 61.300 1st - JR/YR

JR/YR Peterson Breland Sam 3/20/2021 - SEA T-3 Elizabeth Poulin S 57.580

JR/YR Peterson Breland Sam 5/8/21 - SEA T-1 Elizabeth Poulin S 61.300

JR/YR Peterson Breland Sam 5/8/21 - SEA T-3 Elizabeth Poulin S 55.500

JR/YR Peterson Breland Sam 5/15/21 - Sandstone T-1 Lisa Stewart S 63.270

AA Julie Breland Maddie 1/30/2021 - SEA T-1 Elizabeth Poulin S 61.890 -----

AA Julie Breland Maddie 5/8/21 - SEA T-3 Elizabeth Poulin S 65.000

AA Julie Breland Maddie May Amen Corner T-3 Celeste Brown S 65.510

Open Destiny Miller Elixir Gabriella Coastal Flight T-3 C. Trentleman R 71.370 70.375 1st - Open

Open Destiny Miller Elixir Gabriella BAD T-1 C. Holekamp R 70.580

Open Destiny Miller Elixir Gabriella BAD T-3 N. Lamping R 64.830

Open Destiny Miller Elixir Gabriella BAD T-3 C. Holekamp R 70.170



First Level Dressage 

Status Rider Horse Show Test Judge
Schooling 

(S) or Rated 

(R)
Score Final Median 

Score

Final 2021 

Placing

AA Julie Breland Maddie 3/20/21 - SEA 1st - 1 Elizabeth Poulin s 60.340 63.275 1st - AA

AA Julie Breland Maddie 1/30/21 - SEA 1st - 1 Elizabeth Poulin S 62.580

AA Julie Breland Maddie 5/8/21 - SEA 1st-1 Elizabeth Poulin S 64.400

AA Julie Breland Maddie May Amen Corner 1st-1 Celeste Brown S 63.970

AA Ashley Mccormick Donauwaltzer Coastal Flight Dressage 1st-1 Sue Kolstead R 67.759 -----

AA Keri Sims Colby Blue Angel Dressage I 1st-3 Natalie Lamping R 55.280 -----

AA Keri Sims Colby Blue Angel Dressage II 1st-3 Cheryl Holkamp R 65.000

Open Nicole Janssen Wingina OBX Blue Angel Dressage I 1st 3 Cheryl Holkamp R 68.470 72.640 1st - Open

Open Nicole Janssen Wingina OBX Wellington Classic 1st 3 R 75.278

Open Nicole Janssen Wingina OBX Florabama Online Show 1st 3 M. Velasco O 72.780

Open Nicole Janssen Wingina OBX Florabama Online Show 1st 3 M. Velasco o 72.500

Open Destiny Miller Elixir Gabriella Coastal Flight (9/11) 1st-3 J. Downer R 63.470 67.985 2nd - Open

Open Destiny Miller Elixi Gabiella Coastal Flight (9/12) 1st-3 C. Trentleman R 68.470

Open Destiny Miller Elixi Gabiella Florabama Online Show 1st-3 M. Velasco O 67.500

Open Destiny Miller Elixi Gabiella Florabama Online Show 1st-1 M. Velasco O 68.620

JR/YR Chaney Adair Hors Serie J+F Z BAD 1st-1 N. Lamping R 66.800 67.360 1st - JR/YR

JR/YR Chaney Adair Hors Serie J+F Z Chatt Hills 1st-3 J. Lees R 67.220

JR/YR Chaney Adair Hors Serie J+F Z Chatt Hills 1st-3 S.Schmidt R 67.500

JR/YR Chaney Adair Hors Serie J+F Z Florabama Online Show 1st-3 O 73.190



Second Level Dressage 

Status Rider Horse Show Test Judge
Schooling (S) 

or Rated (R)
Score

Final 

Median 

Score

Final 2021 

Placing

JR/YR Kaley Breland Blue Ace 12/6/2020Coastal Flight 2nd-1 S. Lauda R 60.670 64.375 1st - JR/YR

JR/YR Kaley Breland Blue Ace 12/6/2020Coastal Flight 2nd-1 S. Lauda R 64.460

JR/YR Kaley Breland Blue Ace Blue Angel Dressage I 2nd-3 Cheryl Holkamp R 66.430

JR/YR Kaley Breland Blue Ace Blue Angel Dressage II 2nd-3 Natalie Lamping R 64.290

JR/YR Chaney Adair Hors Serie J+F Z BAD II 2nd-1 N. Lamping R 64.590 63.900 2nd - JR/YR

JR/YR Chaney Adair Hors Serie J+F Z Chatt Hills 2nd-3 J.Lees R 63.210

JR/YR Chaney Adair Hors Serie J+F Z Chatt Hills 2nd-3 S. Schmidt R 61.790

JR/YR Chaney Adair Hors Serie J+F Z Florabama Online Show 2nd-3 O 68.100

AA Wendy Womble Ebano MB Blue Angel Dressage I 2nd-1 Cheryl Holekamp R 62.970 57.433 1st - AA

AA Wendy Womble Ebano MB Blue Angel Dressage II 2nd-3 Cheryl Holekamp R 62.020

AA Wendy Womble Ebano MB Blue Angel Dressage II 2nd-3 Natalie Lamping R 57.860

AA Wendy Womble Ebano MB Coastal Flight 2nd-3 S. Lauda R 55.595

AA Wendy Womble Ebano MB Coastal Flight 2nd-3 S. Lauda R 56.905

AA Wendy Womble Ebano MB Coastal Flight 2nd-1 S. Lauda R 57.838

AA Wendy Womble Ebano MB Coastal Flight 2nd-3 S. Lauda R 57.027

AA Wendy Womble Ebano MB Chatt Hills 2nd-3 A. Head R 52.381

AA Alix Gardner Flirtatious Coastal Flight Dressage 2nd-3 S.Kolstad R 65.119 62.500 2020 Champ

AA Alix Gardner Flirtatious Coastal Flight Dressage 2nd-1 S. Lauda R 62.973

AA Alix Gardner Flirtatious Coastal Flight Dressage 2nd-3 S. Lauda R 60.357

AA Alix Gardner Flirtatious Coastal Flight Dressage 2nd-1 S. Lauda R 62.027

AA Ashley Mccormick Donauwaltzer Coastal Flight Dressage 2nd-1 Sue Kolstead R 58.514 -----
AA Ashley Mccormick Donauwaltzer Coastal Flight Dressage 2nd-1 Sue Kolstead R 59.865

Open Nicole Janssen Fuerst To-Turn Blue Angel Dressage II 2nd-1 Cheryl Holekamp R 61.35 -----
Open Nicole Janssen Fuerst To-Turn Blue Angel Dressage II 2nd-1 Natalie Lamping R 63.78

Open Destiny Miller Rhylen BAD I 2nd-3 C. Holkamp R 65.000 63.917 1st - Open



Second Level Dressage 
Open Destiny Miller Rhylen BAD II 2nd-3 N. Lamping R 63.810

Open Destiny Miller Rhylen Chatt Hills (5/24) 2nd-3 A. Head R 63.929

Open Destiny Miller Rhylen Chatt Hills (5/24) 2nd-3 S. Schmit R 63.905



Third Level Dressage 

Status Rider Horse Show Test Judge
Schooling (S) or 

Rated (R)
Score Final Median 

Score

Final 2021 

Placing

AA Annlouise Kildow Pavarotti R Blue Angel Dressage I 3-3 Natalie Lamping R 62.875 63.125 1st - AA

AA Annlouise Kildow Pavarotti R Blue Angel Dressage II 3-3 Cheryl Holkamp R 65.500

AA Annlouise Kildow Pavarotti R WEC 3-3 M. Freeman R 62.250

AA Annlouise Kildow Pavarotti R WEC 3-3 A. Gimble R 63.375

AA Kimmie Taylor Radiance HVN Coastal Flight Dressage 3-3 Sue Kolstad R 62.500 58.750 2nd - AA

AA Kimmie Taylor Radiance HVN Coastal Flight Dressage 3-3 Sue Kolstad R 58.750

AA Kimmie Taylor Radiance HVN Coastal Flight Dressage 3-3 A. Gimbel R 58.000

Jr/YR Chaney Adair Hors Serie J+F Z Coastal Flight 3rd-1 C. Trentleman R 65.540 65.540 1st - JR/YR

Jr/YR Chaney Adair Hors Serie J+F Z Coastal Flight 3rd-1 J. Downer R 63.380

Jr/YR Chaney Adair Hors Serie J+F Z Online Dressage Show 3rd-1 O 68.780

JR/YR Kaley Breland My Bright Beyvin Coastal Flight 3rd-3 Sue Kolstad R 63.500 64.000 2nd - JR/YR

JR/YR Kaley Breland My Bright Beyvin Coastal Flight 3rd-3 Sue Kolstad R 67.500

JR/YR Kaley Breland My Bright Beyvin Blue Angel Dressage I 3rd-3 Natalie Lamping R 64.000



Fourth Level Dressage 

Status Rider Horse Show Test Judge
Schooling (S) 

or Rated (R)
Score Final Median 

Score

Final 2021 

Placing

AA Kimmie Taylor Radiance HVH Coastal Flight Dressage 4-1 Sue Kolstad R 61.154 61.154 1st - AA

AA Kimmie Taylor Radiance HVH Coastal Flight Dressage 4-1 Sue Kolstad r 60.641

AA Kimmie Taylor Radiance HVH Blue Angel Dressage I 4-1 Cheryl Holekamp R 61.150

AA Kimmie Taylor Radiance HVH Blue Angel Dressage I 4-3 Natalie Lamping R 63.130

AA Kimmie Taylor Radiance HVH Blue Angel Dressage II 4-1 Natalie Lamping R 64.360

AA Kimmie Taylor Radiance HVH Blue Angel Dressage II 4-3 Cheryl Holekamp R 64.380

AA Kimmie Taylor Radiance HVH WEC 4-1 A. Gimbel R 56.538

AA Ashlynne Davis Saint Nicole Ugly Sweater Show 4th-3 M. Mahler S 60.000 60.972 2nd - AA

AA Ashlynne Davis Saint Nicole Day of Remebrance 4th-3 Bill Woods S 60.972

AA Ashlynne Davis Saint Nicole Day of Remebrance 4th-3 Bill Woods S 62.500

AA Ashley McCormick Lord Bonsai Blue Angel Dressage I 4-3 Cheryl Holekamp R 59.170 60.419 3rd - AA

AA Ashley McCormick Lord Bonsai Blue Angel Dressage II 4-3 Natalie Lamping R 65.560

AA Ashley Mccormick Lord Bonsai Coastal Flight Dressage 4th - 3 Sue Kolstead R 56.250

AA Ashley McCormick Lord Bonsai Coastal Flight Dressage 4th-3 C. Trentleman R 61.667

Jr/YR Kaley Brealnd

My Bright 

Beyvin Dressage Under the Oaks 4th-1 Cesar Torrente R 59.611 -----

Open Mary Cameron Rollins Evangelion Coastal Flight Dressage II 4th-3 Amy McElroy R 69.444 69.444 1st - Open

Open Mary Cameron Rollins Evangelion Chatt Hills Dressage May 1 4th-3 Sara Schmitt R 68.750

Open Mary Cameron Rollins Evangelion Coastal Flight Dressage 4th-3 C. Trentleman R 70.560



Prix St. Georges

Status Rider Horse Show Test Judge
Schooling (S) or 

Rated (R)
Score Final Median 

Score

Final 2021 

Placing

Open Mary Cameron Rollins Evangelion Coastal Flight (4/24/21) PSG Amy McElroy R 65.588 65.588 1st - Open

Open Mary Cameron Rollins Evangelion Coastal Flight (6/12/21) PSG Jodi Lees R 62.794

Open Mary Cameron Rollins Evangelion Coastal Flight (6/13/21) PSG J. Downer R 66.91

Updated: 8.20.2020



Dressage Musical Freestyle 

Status Rider Horse Show Test Judge
Schooling 

(S) or Rated 

(R)
Score Final Median 

Score

Final 2021 

Placing

AA Ashley Mccormick Lord Bonsai Blue Angel Dressage I 4th Natalie Lamping R 65.570 65.570 1st - AA

AA Ashley Mccormick Lord Bonsai Coastal Flight Dressage 4th Sue Kolstead R 70.667

AA Ashley Mccormick Lord Bonsai Coastal Flight Dressage 4th C. Trentleman R 61.667

Open Nicole Janssen Wingina OBX Blue Angel Dressage II 1st Cheryl Holkamp R 68.170 72.000 1st - Open

Open Nicole Janssen Wingina OBX Wellington Classic 1st R 72.000

Open Nicole Janssen Wingina OBX Florabama Online Show 1st O 73.500

JR/YR Kaley Breland My Bright Beyvin Blue Angel Dressage I 3rd Natalie Lamping R 68.700 68.850 1st - JR/YR

JR/YR Kaley Breland My Bright Beyvin Blue Angel Dressage II 3rd Cheryl Holkamp R 64.330

JR/YR Kaley Breland My Bright Beyvin Dressage Under the Oaks 3rd Marilyn Heath R 69.000

JR/YR Kaley Breland My Bright Beyvin Dressage Under the Oaks 3rd Cesar Torrente R 69.000



AA Gloria Anderson Unico Fan Ryp-Ein 67.500 66.251 2021 Recepient 

AA Gloria Anderson Unico Fan Ryp-Ein 66.880

AA Gloria Anderson Unico Fan Ryp-Ein 66.250

AA Gloria Anderson Unico Fan Ryp-Ein 65.938

AA Gloria Anderson Unico Fan Ryp-Ein 64.688

AA Ashley Mccormick Lord Bonsai 70.667 65.026

AA Ashley Mccormick Lord Bonsai 65.570

AA Ashley McCormick Lord Bonsai 65.560

AA Ashley McCormick Lord Bonsai 61.667

AA Ashley Mccormick Lord Bonsai 61.667

AA Julie Breland Maddie 65.510 64.292

AA Julie Breland Maddie 65.000

AA Julie Breland Maddie 64.400

AA Julie Breland Maddie 63.970

AA Julie Breland Maddie 62.580

AA Kimmie Taylor Radiance HVH 64.380 63.105

AA Kimmie Taylor Radiance HVH 64.360

AA Kimmie Taylor Radiance HVH 63.130

AA Kimmie Taylor Radiance HVN 62.500

AA Kimmie Taylor Radiance HVH 61.154

AA Wendy Womble Ebano MB 62.970 59.543

AA Wendy Womble Ebano MB 62.020

AA Wendy Womble Ebano MB 57.860

AA Wendy Womble Ebano MB 57.838

AA Wendy Womble Ebano MB 57.027

JR/YR Chaney Adair Hors Serie J+F Z 73.190 68.958 2021 Recepient 

Jr/YR Chaney Adair Hors Serie J+F Z 68.780

Junior/Young Rider Division

Adult Amatuer Division 

Recognizes the preformance excellence in the 3 categories - Junior, Adult Amateur, and Open. The awards are based on the average of 5 scores submitted.

Athlete of the Year 



JR/YR Chaney Adair Hors Serie J+F Z 68.100

JR/YR Chaney Adair Hors Serie J+F Z 67.500

JR/YR Chaney Adair Hors Serie J+F Z 67.220

JR/YR Kaley Breland My Bright Beyvin 69.000 67.706
JR/YR Kaley Breland My Bright Beyvin 69.000

JR/YR Kaley Breland My Bright Beyvin 68.700

JR/YR Kaley Breland My Bright Beyvin 67.500

JR/YR Kaley Breland My Bright Beyvin 64.330

JR/YR Peterson Breland Sam 66.250 65.484

JR/YR Peterson Breland Sam 66.000

JR/YR Peterson Breland Sam 65.940

JR/YR Peterson Breland Sam 65.000

JR/YR Peterson Breland Sam 64.230

Open Nicole Janssen Wingina OBX 75.278 73.212 2021 Recepient

Open Nicole Janssen Wingina OBX 73.500

Open Nicole Janssen Wingina OBX 72.780

Open Nicole Janssen Wingina OBX 72.500

Open Nicole Janssen Wingina OBX 72.000

Open Destiny Miller Elixir Gabriella 71.370 69.842

Open Destiny Miller Elixir Gabriella 70.580

Open Destiny Miller Elixir Gabriella 70.170

Open Destiny Miller Elixi Gabiella 68.620

Open Destiny Miller Elixi Gabiella 68.470

Open Mary Cameron Rollins Evangelion 70.560 68.250

Open Mary Cameron Rollins Evangelion 69.444

Open Mary Cameron Rollins Evangelion 68.750

Open Mary Cameron Rollins Evangelion 66.910

Open Mary Cameron Rollins Evangelion 65.588

Open Division 



Notable Support Person
This award is presented to the person who works hard begind the scenes. 

The 2021 award recepient -- Chris Heiser

Special Awards

The 2021 award recepient -- Mary Cameron Rollins

Sportsmanship Award
This award is presented to individuals who embody the integrity and true spirit of good horsemanship toward their equine partners and their fellow competitors. 

The 2021 award recepient -- Julie Breland 

Recognizes preformance excellence by awarding the horse with the highest average after submiting 5 scores.

The 2021 award recepient Wingina OBX with an average Score of 73.212

Gerard Kirsch Memorial Instructor Award
This award is in honor of Gerard Kirsch. Gerard was a competitor, intsructor, and trainer who influences many riders in our area. 

Horse of the Year 


